BUSHING & BUTTON MATERIAL OPTIONS
B3 -    16mm
Button Type
HOW TO ORDER
Series
Model No.
Termination
B2 -    19mm
Bushing
M1 - Solder Lug
M3 - Quick Connect
B4 -    12mm
Code
B2,B3,B4
B21,B31,B41
B22,B32,B42
SCP 00534B,33B,32B   19,16,12mm Al. alloy with black nickel plated
Nickel plated brass with varnished polished
Stainless steel with varnished polished
Gold plated brass with varnished polished
  19,16,12mm
  19,16,12mm
  19,16,12mm
Bushing Size Bushing & Button Material MOQ
100 PCS
500 PCS
100 PCS